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Online Class Time HSC Board Revision 3:00pm 6:30pm
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Week Date Day Class Syllabus Daily Exam
26-02-23 Sunday P-01 IYIIF-0R: S3d (5T 71@) Introductory
27-02-23 | Monday C-01 | SIYIIF-0Q: QTS I (S #@) (*RNYT To1 S, A7 ewed, I¢ifen) P-01
V\(’Bes';;gl 280223 | Tuesday | MOl | SjI%-09: JeTaal (ST o) co1
o . TLIF-08: MK *[AA0G : TG 8 ALFT (T 7q) [ T& @ A0, e
Revision) 01-03-23 | Wednesday Bio-01 "‘1'57!, =T, BB © ”ﬂmﬁﬁ’f@iﬂ, Wﬁm"f] M-01
02-03-23 | Thursday Ba-01 | S¥ %@ 2wy: Sreifafosl, MifH-foifor; sfer: erizredt, afenis Bio-01
03-03-23 Friday P-01 SLIIT-0R : (OFF (ST @) Introductory
Week-01 C-01 | SIF-0%: G® IR (ST @) (SR Jo1 Ffel, =19 Jewe, q4ife) Introductory
(Pre- *M-01 | SI€IIT-09: AFETCRAT (ST 2[@) *Introductory
Admission) | 04-03-23 | Saturday Bio.oy | TOH-08: A RAOG : 76 ¢ T (37 °Q) [76 ¢ “Abrl, wefees |
5157, T, PICBRE ¢ AR 32, NSRS g | g
SYIF-08: [TOOIA IR (ST 7@)
05-03-23 | Sunday P-02 o 1, < T, e AT TS, Te) [ o] Ba-01
Week-02 | 06-03-23 | Monday | C-02 %ﬁ%ﬁﬁ (33 1) (SFG & STRGI, (FAIT 7t @ p-02
R(eBc.’?rd 07-03-23 | Tuesday | M-02 | Si<jR-08: 3@ (5¥ *@) C-02
vision) ST-08: W XATOG : TG @ AW (37 1) [ G5, [{TOH 2l |
08-03-23 | Wednesday Bio-02 SE-0¢: N 3z oG - T @ foe (3 ~fa) M-02
09-03-23 Thursday E-01 1%t Paper: Unit - (1,2,3) + Graphs & Chart + Rearrange Bio-02
pop | OE-08: FELHRM Jwwyt (37 °) ’ -
10.03.23 Friday (FEBTTR J@IKf, I qre, SR FAHeerel, 744 [ o]
Week-02 Cop | SEOTH-0R: GClPTS AR (3 1) (SRIIG 8 SRGIE, (RGN 7T 8 co1
(Pre- 3G R, @Iyl
Admission) *M-02 | II¢IIT-08: I8 (3T @) *M-01
1103-23 | Saturday | | STE-o8: W NITOG : TG 8 FHE (3T 71@) [ F&519, ffoq quear | Bi0.01
TG-0¢: I ANAISG : 41 8 AT (7 *[@)
12:03:23 | ¢ o b0z | E-08: fEGHAR Wl (S 7/@) (Srgor I, @ 1, oo, Eo1
5F, @ Afex ot 5 9@, @ wa A 79, A1l [ o]
13-03-23 | Monday C-03 | SHIIF-9: Gt “RITIS 43 8 IPTRE 9 (3% #[@) (*1Ege 4% 7K%) P-03
V‘(’gek‘? 14-03-23 | Tuesday | M-03 | SIqyR-0: I (T @) TR SITEHAT 9% “RIE] E
Rev?g;n) 15-03-23 | Wednesday | Bio-03 | SIjI7-08: W& (ST #i@) [ ©IZAT, WIFCHHRA | M-03
16-03-23 TYIH-00: AT 2o, PG, IR QI Ry, Pge 7w, R @
Thursday | ICT-01 | #f4R, &le, e Sieced ¢ fSfabe ftorz, 026, aaen, Bio-03
bo3 | TOE-08: fTEBI @I (SN #1@) (TTTOR AN, (e S, Ao, 000
Week-03 | 17-03-23 Friday 5F, @i oifex oo MOhea 9@, @Fwdt 3, A1l [Fifes sifsaa]
(Pre- C03 | SHIIF-9: GNTER AARYS € 8 INE I3 (SN 7@) (RIS € AGw) C-02
Admission) 18.03.23 | saturda *M-03 | STII-0y: FAF (I 2[@) [P SITEABAT I2 2[196] *M-02
Y | Bio-03 | Sym-08: IYEIA (5¥ @) [ ©IZAR, TRCHHA | Bio-02
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N.B. : Board Standard Daily Exam: MCQ (20x1=20), Time: 20 min & Admission Standard Daily Exam: MCQ (20x1=20), Time: 15 min




